Spinneret Plate Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine With Circulation Filter System
28KHz
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN
CE, RoHS, FCC, REACH
JP-301G
1

Voltage 220V / 110V
Filter 1 set
Image of this machine:
Cleaning effect of this machine:
Same models with different capacity
Model
Capacit
y
Tank Size Transducers
Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power
Frequency
(L) (L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (W) (KHz)
JP-120G 38 500X300X250 12 600 1500 28/40
JP-180G 53 500X350X300 18 900 1500 28/40
JP-240G 77 550X400X350 24 120 3000 28/40
JP-300G 99 550X450X400 30 1500 3000 28/40
JP-301G 99 800X300X400 30 1500 3000 28/40
JP-360G 135 600X500X450 36 1800 4500 28/40
JP-480G 175 700X500X500 48 2400 6000 28/40
JP-600G 264 800X600X550 60 3000 6000 28/40
JP-720G 360 1000X600X600 72 3600 9000 28/40
JP-1108G 540 1000X900X600 108 5400 18000 28/40
JP-1144G 960 1200X1000X800 144 7200 27000 28/40
Cleaning video:
Main performance characteristics
The washing machine is operated by single chip software.
The cleaning machine's sound reduction cover and cleaning tank are made of high quality stainless steel.